District
Name

District Health Assessment for Multiple District 34 through October 2010

Membership Strength

Cancellation

Current
Total
Clubs
Count

Average
Member
Count
Per Club

% of Clubs

with less
than 20

members

Average Members % of Clubs

Cancelled Lost Cancelled for

Club Due to Non-Financial
Age Cancellation Reasons

34A

34B

34C

52

54

45

151

0 0 0%
4“1 9 100%
0 0 0%
a4 9 100%
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